

## Marianne Buttenschon 207 Genesee St., Room 401 Utica, NY 13501 Assemblywoman

PRSRT STD. U.S. Postage PAID Albany, NY Permit No. 75

207 Genesee St., Room 401, Utica, NY 13501



Join Assemblywoman Marianne Buttenschon in honoring exceptional women from our Mohawk Valley communities

2020 Momen of Distinction



Mariannen of Distinction Nomen of Distinction Awards

## Do you know a woman who deserves to be recognized?

Assemblywoman Marianne Buttenschon

Please submit the enclosed form or fill it out online at: www.nyassembly.gov/Buttenschon

> Nominations must be received by Saturday, March 28

> Awards ceremony will be held on Friday, April 17 | 10:00 a.m.

> > Veteran's Outreach Center 726 Washington St. • Utica



All nominees must reside in the 119th Assembly District, which includes the cities of Utica and Rome, and the towns of Floyd, Frankfort, Marcy and Whitestown.

## For students:

## Women of Distinction Essay Contest

The Women of Distinction Essay Contest is **open to all students in grades 6-12.** The contest provides students with the opportunity to learn more about our state's rich history by **writing a 500-word essay on any woman who has lived in New York that has been an inspiration or made a positive impact on society.** 

Women of Distinction essays can be submitted to Assemblywoman Buttenschon's office via mail, email or online at nyassembly.gov/Buttenschon by March 28. Winners will be recognized at Buttenschon's Women of Distinction Awards Ceremony on Friday, April 17, at 10:00 a.m. at the Veteran's Outreach Center, 726 Washington St., Utica.



Women of Distinction nomination entry form

Name of nominating individual:	
Address of nominating individual:	
Telephone:	
Email:	
Name of nominee:	
Address of nominee:	
Telephone:	
Email:	
I wish to nominate the above-name Buttenschon's Women of Distinctio	
O Business/Entrepreneurship O Community service O Education	<ul> <li>Military service</li> <li>Health care</li> <li>Young person (18 and under)</li> </ul>
Please give a description of the non	ninee and her contribution.
Thease give a description of the non	

For more information about any community issue, contact **Assemblywoman Marianne Buttenschon** 207 Genesee St., Room 401 | Utica, NY 13501 | 315-732-1055 | ButtenschonM@nyassembly.gov

Please clip and return this form or fill it out online by Saturday, March 28 at: www.nyassembly.gov/Buttenschon